IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

Nacional/Nacional 230cc Chapec6 1,400 Km
Corrida 23/8/2009 15:40 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:56:27
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 16:11:55.203 1:43.904 59.771 44.133
(141) RAMON FRANGCA 10 16:13:40.111 1:44.908 1:00.333 44575
1 15:58:00.990 43.764 11 16:15:24.858 1:44.747 1:00.531 44216
2 15:59:39.526 1:38.536 56.182 42.354 12 16:17:09.520 1:44.662 1:00.450 44212
3 16:01:16.666 1:37.140 54.970 42.170
4 16:02:55.159 1:38.493 56.111 42.382 (927) PAULO RCARDO SCHMIDT
5 16:04:32.479 1:37.320 55.387 41.933 1 15:58:09.202 45.242
6 16:06:10.857 1:38.378 55.899 42.479 2 15:59:51.018 1:41.816 58.180 43.636
7 16:07:52.339 1:41.482 57.371 44111 3 16:01:33.878 1:42.860 58.751 44.109
8 16:09:34.616 1:42.277 57.048 45.229 4 16:03:16.673 1:42.795 58.781 44.014
9 16:11:14.894 1:40.278 57.310 42.968 5 16:04:59.191 1:42.518 58.763 43.755
10 16:12:57.327 1:42.433 58.250 44.183 6 16:06:43.054 1:43.863 1:00.087 43.776
11 16:14:39.885 1:42.558 58.078 44.480 7 16:08:28.738 1:45.684 1:01.047 44.637
12 16:16:24.794 1:44.909 58.542 46.367 8 16:10:16.246 1:47.508 1:00.706 46.802
9 16:11:58.938 1:42.692 59.167 43.525
(45) PAULO CEZAR PERUSSI 10 16:13:43.414 1:44.476 1:00.313 44.163
1 15:58:04.567 44.084 11 16:15:26.565 1:43.151 59.122 44.029
2 15:59:47.742 1:43.175 58.624 44,551 12 16:17:10.662 1:44.097 59.421 44.676
3 16:01:31.576 1:43.834 59.805 44.029
4 16:03:13.244 1:41.668 57.718 43.950 (191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO
5 16:04:54.697 1:41.453 57.876 43.577 1 15:58:08.823 44.446
6 16:06:36.370 1:41.673 58.239 43.434 2 15:59:52.556 1:43.733 1:00.740 42.993
7 16:08:18.600 1:42.230 58.417 43.813 3 16:01:34.937 1:42.381 58.833 43.548
8 16:10:00.720 1:42.120 57.751 44.369 4 16:03:17.249 1:42.312 58.656 43.656
9 16:11:42.101 1:41.381 57.609 43.772 5 16:04:59.725 1:42.476 59.070 43.406
10 16:13:23.373 1:41.272 57.782 43.490 6 16:06:43.940 1:44.215 1:00.428 43.787
11 16:15:07.736 1:44.363 58.664 45.699 7 16:08:28.282 1:44.342 1:00.592 43.750
12 16:16:52.509 1:44.773 59.437 45.336 8 16:10:27.230 1:58.948 1:00.121 58.827
9 16:12:15.579 1:48.349 1:03.376 44973
(4) EDUARDO SOARES 10 16:14:02.143 1:46.564 1:.01.574 44.990
1 15:57:59.839 43.049 11 16:15:48.939 1:46.796 1:01.243 45.553
2 15:59:40.518 1:40.679 56.990 43.689 12 16:17:36.969 1:48.030 1:02.814 45.216
3 16:01:22.697 1:42.179 57.771 44.408
4 16:03:09.462 1:46.765 1:01.221 45.544 (72) RAFAEL TODESCHINI
5 16:04:51.537 1:42.075 58.122 43.953 1 15:58:09.722 46.520
6 16:06:33.272 1:41.735 57.975 43.760 2 15:59:58.329 1:48.607 1:03.266 45.341
7 16:08:16.560 1:43.288 59.424 43.864 3 16:01:44.844 1:46.515 1:01.444 45.071
8 16:09:58.951 1:42.391 58.512 43.879 4 16:03:30.753 1:45.909 1:01.133 44776
9 16:11:41.134 1:42.183 58.283 43.900 5 16:05:17.711 1:46.958 1:01.606 45.352
10 16:13:24.482 1:43.348 58.245 45.103 6 16:07:02.979 1:45.268 1:00.963 44.305
11 16:15:11.421 1:46.939 1:00.927 46.012 7 16:08:48.682 1:45.703 1:01.392 44311
12 16:16:54.724 1:43.303 58.851 44.452 8 16:10:33.874 1:45.192 1:00.543 44.649
9 16:12:20.245 1:46.371 1:00.932 45.439
(15) JOSE BENETTI 10 16:14:05.977 1:45.732 1:00.808 44.924
1 15:58:09.472 45.968 11 16:15:51.548 1:45.571 1:00.880 44.691
2 15:59:54.476 1:45.004 59.574 45.430 12 16:17:37.564 1:46.016 1:00.712 45.304
3 16:01:36.331 1:41.855 57.772 44.083
4 16:03:18.382 1:42.051 59.057 42.994 (86) CARLOS MACHADO
5 16:05:00.146 1:41.764 58.252 43512 1 15:58:10.510 45.448
6 16:06:42.203 1:42.057 58.416 43.641 2 15:59:55.700 1:45.190 1:00.652 44.538
7 16:08:24.791 1:42.588 58.480 44.108 3 16:01:43.062 1:47.362 1:02.725 44.637
8 16:10:06.714 1:41.923 58.126 43.797 4 16:03:30.247 1:47.185 1:02.589 44.596
9 16:11:48.936 1:42.222 58.370 43.852 5 16:05:17.306 1:47.059 1:01.666 45.393
10 16:13:32.956 1:44.020 1:00.286 43.734 6 16:07:05.431 1:48.125 1:03.279 44.846
11 16:15:14.823 1:41.867 58.262 43.605 7 16:08:53.096 1:47.665 1:02.202 45.463
12 16:16:56.887 1:42.064 58.105 43.959 8 16:10:40.691 1:47.595 1:.01.874 45.721
9 16:12:29.998 1:49.307 1:03.247 46.060
(51) RENATO DO PRADO 10 16:14:19.556 1:49.558 1:03.365 46.193
1 15:58:05.975 45.011 11 16:16:08.681 1:49.125 1:02.765 46.360
2 15:59:49.413 1:43.438 59.323 44.115 12 16:17:57.524 1:48.843 1:02.681 46.162
3 16:01:33.336 1:43.923 59.691 44.232
4 16:03:16.198 1:42.862 58.884 43.978 (177) GUSTAVO SECO
5 16:04:58.838 1:42.640 58.896 43.744 1 15:58:15.087 47.362
6 16:06:42.090 1:43.252 59.366 43.886 2 16:00:02.304 1:47.217 1:02.002 45.215
7 16:08:27.611 1:45.521 1:01.260 44.261 3 16:01:51.397 1:49.093 1:01.529 47.564
8 16:10:11.299 1:43.688 59.372 44.316 4 16:03:38.001 1:46.604 1:01.020 45.584
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IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

Nacional/Nacional 230cc Chapec6 1,400 Km
Corrida 23/8/2009 15:40.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:56:27
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 16:05:24.415 1:46.414 1:00.737 45.677 3 16:02:06.692 1:57.590 1:05.336 52.254
6 16:07:12.042 1:47.627 1:02.156 45471 4 16:04:02.628 1:55.936 1:07.155 48.781
7 16:08:59.701 1:47.659 1:02.201 45.458 5 16:06:03.117 2:00.489 1:10.933 49.556
8 16:10:46.887 1:47.186 1:01.163 46.023 6 16:08:09.554 2:06.437 1:13.273 53.164
9 16:12:35.813 1:48.926 1:01.959 46.967 7 16:10:11.724 2:02.170 1:11.117 51.053
10 16:14:24.804 1:48.991 1:02.733 46.258 8 16:12:13.460 2:01.736 1:09.940 51.796
11 16:16:14.721 1:49.917 1:02.936 46.981 9 16:14:14.576 2:01.116 1:11.081 50.035
12 16:18:04.526 1:49.805 1:03.344 46.461 10 16:16:14.221 1:59.645 1:09.406 50.239
11 16:18:19.054 2:04.833 1:10.064 54.769
(66) VICENTE KOCH
1 15:58:28.443 45.643 (75) REGIS ZONTA
2 16:00:14.057 1:45.614 1:00.929 44.685 1 15:58:02.807 43.628
3 16:02:01.684 1:47.627 1:01.546 46.081 2 15:59:44.799 1:41.992 58.396 43.596
4 16:03:48.217 1:46.533 1:01.146 45.387 3 16:04:21.879 4:37.080 58.247 3:38.833
5 16:05:35.200 1:46.983 1:01.261 45.722 4 16:06:05.825 1:43.946 59.329 44.617
6 16:07:24.299 1:49.099 1:03.241 45.858 5 16:08:01.104 1:55.279 1:09.705 45.574
7 16:09:12.336 1:48.037 1:01.935 46.102 6 16:09:47.206 1:46.102 59.633 46.469
8 16:10:59.783 1:47.447 1:01.360 46.087 7 16:11:32.665 1:45.459 59.964 45.495
9 16:12:46.163 1:46.380 1:01.473 44.907 8 16:13:20.312 1:47.647 1:00.903 46.744
10 16:14:32.305 1:46.142 1:01.342 44.800 9 16:15:06.123 1:45.811 1:00.293 45,518
11 16:16:17.692 1:45.387 1:00.439 44.948 10 16:16:51.694 1:45.571 1:00.177 45.394
12 16:18:04.880 1:47.188 1.01.217 45971
(271) TAYGOR SOARES
(33) ANISIO FAGUNDES 1 15:58:05.035 43.584
1 15:58:12.340 46.810 2 15:59:44.999 1:39.964 57.080 42.884
2 15:59:59.322 1:46.982 1:01.686 45.296 3 16:01:35.840 1:50.841 58.772 52.069
3 16:01:45.773 1:46.451 1:01.067 45.384 4 16:03:19.556 1:43.716 1:00.199 43.517
4 16:03:32.406 1:46.633 1:01.025 45.608 5 16:05:00.970 1:41.414 58.245 43.169
5 16:05:21.260 1:48.854 1:02.091 46.763 6 16:09:30.448 4:29.478
6 16:07:10.970 1:49.710 1:03.432 46.278 7 16:11:16.647 1:46.199 1:02.182 44.017
7 16:09:01.476 1:50.506 1:04.065 46.441 8 16:13:01.105 1:44.458 1:00.634 43.824
8 16:10:51.248 1:49.772 1:03.474 46.298 9 16:14:46.030 1:44.925 1:00.532 44.393
9 16:12:41.141 1:49.893 1:03.994 45.899 10 16:16:57.906 2:11.876 1:12.258 59.618
10 16:14:29.911 1:48.770 1:02.901 45.869
11 16:16:18.841 1:48.930 1:03.363 45.567 (108) DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
12 16:18:07.555 1:48.714 1:02.476 46.238 1 15:58:00.490 42.326
2 15:59:37.982 1:37.492 55.751 41.741
(55) MAURO SIMIAO PEGORARO 3 16:01:15.651 1:37.669 56.052 41.617
1 15:58:30.021 44.748 4 16:02:54.635 1:38.984 56.707 42.277
2 16:00:15.782 1:45.761 59.995 45.766 5 16:04:33.495 1:38.860 56.427 42.433
3 16:02:03.016 1:47.234 1:01.297 45.937 6 16:06:12.079 1:38.584 56.557 42.027
4 16:03:49.710 1:46.694 1:01.270 45.424 7 16:08:26.870 2:14.791 1:26.759 48.032
5 16:05:37.281 1:47.571 1:01.423 46.148 8 16:10:15.405 1:48.535 1:01.987 46.548
6 16:07:27.448 1:50.167 1:04.236 45.931 9 16:12:04.345 1:48.940 1:00.894 48.046
7 16:09:14.104 1:46.656 1:01.257 45.399
8 16:11:01.608 1:47.504 1:01.935 45.569 (11) JAILSON SILVA
9 16:12:52.022 1:50.414 1:04.009 46.405 1 15:58:08.102 45.871
10 16:14:44.064 1:52.042 1:06.812 45.230 2 15:59:55.097 1:46.995 1:00.650 46.345
11 16:16:32.983 1:48.919 1:01.961 46.958 3 16:01:55.636 2:00.539 1:02.991 57.548

(151) FABIO LANA

1 15:58:13.251 47.007
2 16:00:00.879 1:47.628 1:02.130 45.498
3 16:01:50.130 1:49.251 1:01.803 47.448
4 16:03:40.198 1:50.068 1:03.435 46.633
5 16:05:34.350 1:54.152 1:06.065 48.087
6 16:07:26.616 1:52.266 1:06.206 46.060
7 16:09:21.094 1:54.478 1:08.662 45.816
8 16:11:21.437 2:00.343 1:09.181 51.162
9 16:13:16.707 1:55.270 1:07.675 47.595
10 16:15:07.203 1:50.496 1:04.640 45.856
1 16:17:00.675 1:53.472 1:04.891 48.581

(99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
1 15:58:15.874 49.097
2 16:00:09.102 1:53.228 1:04.843 48.385
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